REFERENDUM del 17 aprile 2016
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Cognome
SANZO
RIZZO PINNA
CASAMASSIMA
CASALICCHIO
MARTORANA
PARRINO
VITELLO
LOMBARDO
CARROZZIERI
MONTANA
INDORATO
INTERLANDI
MOTTA
SCARANTINO
SCICHILONE
VOLPE
TEDESCO
MOSCHIERA
MONTANA LAMPO
FIORE
ZAMBUTO SITRA
VIZZINI
MONCADA
RUOPPOLO
RAVANA'
CARAMANNO
SALAMONE
VULLO
FRADELLA
PITRONE
GALLUCCI
MICALIZIO

ALLETTO SANFILIPPO
ALLETTO SANFILIPPO

PACE

MILIA

PATTI

AGRO'
SALAMONE
SCIANGULA

DI BENEDETTO
FERDOUS
ACCURSO TAGANO
ACQUISTA
ALAIMO
CAMPO

SCRUTATORI SUPPLENTI
Nome
LOREDANA
UMBERTO
LAURA
MAURIZIO
GIUSEPPE
GAETANO
ANDREA
DANIELA FRANCESCA
CLARA
ROSA LINDA
GABRIELLA
ROSAMARY
ALESSIA
MARIA
ELENA MIRELLA MARIA
STEFANIA
VINCENZO
DANIELA
MARIANNA
LINA
MARIA CONCETTA
DANIELA
SALVATORE
ANGELO
ANNA
ELISA
FILIPPO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
SAMUELE
ANTONIO
MICHELE
ROSA
TERESA
ANDREA
SALVATORE
ANDREA
DAVIDE
SERAFINA
GERLANDA
SERGIO
NAJAT
CRISTIAN
MARCO
MARIA LUCIA
SIMONA

Pagina 1

Data Nascita
06/04/1978
05/08/1996
28/04/1968
02/01/1976
23/11/1987
23/06/1991
23/11/1995
15/07/1974
11/12/1966
01/06/1972
09/07/1972
18/09/1958
11/09/1982
14/08/1971
25/08/1965
07/03/1984
26/01/1980
13/09/1972
09/12/1975
19/10/1973
02/10/1968
24/03/1972
12/11/1986
01/01/1969
15/06/1984
12/09/1981
21/03/1970
23/03/1989
20/03/1965
31/08/1993
10/10/1975
13/05/1983
30/08/1972
30/09/1964
25/09/1993
12/09/1974
19/07/1970
28/12/1972
25/09/1974
22/10/1982
11/08/1967
01/01/1966
06/10/1991
06/08/1977
13/12/1967
24/01/1993

Stato
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Cognome

FRAGAPANE
GIBILARO
DE MARCO
CASSARO
RIZZUTO
RABITA

PECORA CUCCHIARA

SCIASCIA
SCIARROTTA
MILLO
SANFILIPPO
VOLPE
LAZZANO
MALLI
D'AGOSTINO
SEDDIO
POLIMENI
BASILE
TODARO
BARRESI
BUGEA
RAVANA'
CUMELLA
ROCCO
TALENTI
GUARNOTTA
SAIA
SIRACUSA
CACCIATORE
MODICA
GIBILARO
ALFANO
NOBILE
MELI

GALLO CASSARINO

ALAIMO
ALEO
GRISAFI
PISANO
SALAMONE
NAVARRA
CLEMENTE
CONSIGLIO
MIRA
CASINO PAPIA
CASTALDO

SCRUTATORI SUPPLENTI
Nome

GIUSEPPA

ELENA

MARIA CONCETTA

LIDIA

CHIARA

LAURA

SIMONA

MARIA

ASSUNTINA

NADIA

GIUSEPPE

ROSA

GIUSEPPE

GERLANDO

MARIA ROSA

ROSALINDA

MARIA ASSUNTA

ANGELO

TIZIANA ROSSELLA

FILIPPO

ALFONSO

MAURIZIO

RAIMONDO

CARMELO

GIUSEPPE

CROCE DAVIDE

DAVIDE

MARIA SABINA

CLAUDIO

CATERINA GIUSEPPINA

GIUSEPPE

ROSETTA

LUCA GIOACCHINO

ROSARIA

SANDRO

GIOVANNI

ALESSIO

ANTONELLA

ROSA

SALVATRICE

CROCETTA

GIOVANNA

CARMELO

FRANCESCO

CARMELA

FLORIANA

Pagina 2

Data Nascita
04/12/1947
14/08/1950
15/08/1969
09/10/1952
12/11/1993
11/02/1982
08/09/1991
05/04/1980
04/02/1978
22/03/1974
06/10/1970
22/12/1961
17/04/1965
05/03/1978
07/08/1975
27/12/1974
15/08/1975
11/09/1957
25/03/1989
27/03/1962
20/06/1948
20/02/1978
03/10/1990
30/06/1976
26/05/1984
31/10/1982
05/05/1988
29/08/1967
30/12/1974
28/07/1956
23/07/1994
21/08/1966
11/10/1971
23/03/1972
25/11/1972
29/07/1995
24/02/1983
04/07/1969
18/11/1973
03/05/1962
11/01/1966
01/05/1974
20/08/1969
09/11/1978
12/07/1973
15/12/1970

Stato
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Cognome
VACCARELLO
SEGRETARIO
BARRACO
CARBONE
CUCCHIARA
DI FRANCESCO
DI CARO
CAMPAGNA
CAICO
PRINCIPATO
SCIABBARRASI
MALLIA
SCIABBARRASI
GRILLO
PRINCIPATO
MAZZARELLA
CALTAGIRONE
LA MENDOLA
VULLO
BRUCCOLERI
RIZZO
DALLI CARDILLO
LO IACONO
BUSCARINO
ABISSI
PRESTI
ALAIMO
CACIOPPO
TAIBI
VIGNERI
CAPOSTAGNO
CARAMAZZA
FRENNA
SIRACUSA
SIRENA
AGNELLO
CAVALERI
GAROZzZ0O
GIARRATANA
MACALUSO
LOMBARDO
MINUTA
NACCARI
VELLA
PICONE
SCIACCA

SCRUTATORI SUPPLENTI

Nome
ANGELO
FRANCESCO
NADIA
VALENTINA

GIUSEPPE CALOGERO

GIUSI

GIUSI
ANNAMARIA
ELEONORA
MARCO
ANTONIO
GIOVANNA RITA
GABRIELE

ROSA
ANTONELLA

CALOGERO GABRIELE

RICCARDO
DANIELE FABIO
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNA
ALESSANDRO
ROSALIA
ROSALIA
GAETANO
ANDREA
RENATO
GIUSEPPINA
CARMELA RITA
GIOVANNA
ANGELA
ROSALBA MARIA
GIUSEPPE
ANTONINO
MARGHERITA
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
CALOGERO
FRANCESCA
ANTONELLA
FRANCESCA
GIUSEPPE
CHIARA

MARIA CONCETTA
RITA STEFANIA
MARIA ASSUNTA
FRANCESCA

Pagina 3

Data Nascita
02/07/1967
04/07/1966
06/10/1987
17/05/1983
06/07/1967
04/02/1970
29/11/1977
03/07/1973
22/04/1962
13/11/1991
18/03/1970
22/05/1974
01/08/1988
11/03/1959
27/06/1980
10/04/1988
15/03/1989
29/07/1983
16/10/1973
22/02/1973
24/01/1989
24/03/1968
21/06/1968
06/03/1970
19/07/1996
22/07/1972
01/01/1967
24/10/1965
02/12/1965
09/07/1952
09/04/1981
13/09/1958
13/11/1972
11/12/1990
07/07/1988
30/09/1974
05/07/1964
02/07/1974
31/08/1990
20/06/1961
12/02/1968
21/06/1976
07/09/1948
27/08/1982
11/11/1973
25/06/1967

Stato
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
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139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

Cognome

CACCIATORE
SEVERINO
PRINCIPATO
PECORELLI
OTTAVIANO
CAPOSTAGNO
ALAIMO
GELO
LUCCHESE
MARUCCI
PACE

PARISI
SPOTO
BRUNO
GRAMAGLIA
RALLO
PUTRONE
VAIANELLA
VECCHIO
GIBILARO
FRANCO
LATTUCA
SCIARRATTA
STAGNO
ABBINANTE
ATTARDO

TUTTOLOMONDO

ALBANESE
FARRUGGIA
DIANA

MONTANA LAMPO

VAIANELLA
FIORELLINO
PICARELLA

SCRUTATORI SUPPLENTI

Nome

GIUSEPPE

CARLA ANNA MARIA

PASQUALE

MICHELE BENEDETTO

SARA
CARMELO
GIOVANNI
ANGELO
MARIA ANNA
MARIA LUISA
GIUSEPPE
DANIELA
GIOVANNI
STEFANIA
SALVATORE
ANTONIETTA
CARLA
GAETANO
LUISELLA
ANDREA
CALOGERO
SALVATORE
LUCA
ALESSANDRA
MONIA
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
VALERIA
FAUSTO
STELLA
DANIELA
RAIMONDO
CALOGERO

Pagina 4

Data Nascita
15/11/1993
07/10/1981
23/02/1956
18/01/1959
29/11/1992
25/11/1981
29/06/1983
29/11/1946
30/08/1974
29/07/1965
21/02/1972
17/08/1977
18/11/1959
27/04/1981
27/05/1982
22/05/1969
07/10/1990
01/05/1972
25/07/1977
21/03/1991
09/09/1980
06/07/1974
07/12/1980
09/10/1981
14/10/1980
20/08/1979
24/07/1971
08/04/1968
24/11/1994
21/07/1969
20/05/1979
17/05/1977
06/06/1982
02/12/1972

Stato
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente
Supplente



